—==fm—— Puerto de Vigo

Total

Aituridad Purtuscs de Vigs

CONTEDORES CHEOS LINDASTRE Xaneiro-Agosto 2017

Unidade_carga

Total
ALBANIA
ALEMANIA
ANGOLA
ANGUILLA
ARABIA SAUDI
ARXELIA
ARXENTINA
ARUBA
AUSTRALIA
BAHAMAS
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BELXICA
BENIN
BIRMANIA
BOTSWANA
BRASIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMBOXA
CAMERUN
CANADA
CHILE
CHINA
CHIPRE
COLOMBIA
CONGO
COREA DO SUR
COSTA MARFIL
COSTA RICA
CROACIA
CUBA
CURACAO
DESCONECIDO
DINAMARCA
DIIBOUTI
E.EU.U.
ECUADOR
EXIPTO

0O SALVADOR
ESLOVAQUIA
ESLOVENIA
ESPANA
ESTONIA
FILIPINAS
FINLANDIA
FRANCIA
GABON
GAMBIA
XEORXIA
GHANA
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA

Teus Teus Teus
D ga ago. ga ago. D 'ga ago.
2017 2017 2017
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

46.887 7.309 39.578
25.291 7.033 18.258
[} 0 0
101 55 46
221 217 4
[} 0
413 243 170
1 1 0
148 60 88
[} 0 0
31 3 28
[} 0 0
219 211 8
93 17 76
[} 0
74 36 38
[} 0 0

[} 0

[} 0
1.001 401 600
18 0 18
[} 0 0
6 2 4
173 109 64
138 28 110
663 11 652
5.697 1.699 3.998
2 0 2
32 16 16
) 0 0
245 153 92
a7 9 38
4 0 4
2 0 2
72 0 72
1 1 0
) 0 0
5 3 2
) 0 0
1.263 85 1.178
2.119 137 1.982
160 136 24
74 0 74

) 0
109 1 108
694 36 658
60 0 60
828 4 824
316 120 196
12 0 12
20 4 16
) 0 0
8 8 0
o 0 0
13 3 10

o 0

eus

Te
Carga ago. 2017
Total
44.178
36.446
89
98
143
0-
164
838
2.310

3.049

1.020

3.164

189
28

19
3.104

53
296
51
37
83
26
926
133

Teus Teus
Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017

CONTEDOR 20
11.422
11.362
89
62
31

14
568
80

CONTEDOR 40
32.756
25.084
0
36
112

150
270
2.230

256

60

102

330
38

2.542
494
764

52
414

92
194
122

182

74

182
980
250
152

14

2.186

28
266

14
16
86
78

eus
ago. 2017

Total
91.065
61.737
89
199
364
0-
577
839
2.458

326

281
95

197

1.513
62
13

274
3.187
1.223
6.717

4.427
2.383
349
102

128
3.798
60
881
612
63
57
83
34
96
146

Teus
ago. 2017

CONTEDOR 20
18.731
18.395
89
117
248

257
569
140
1
42
6
213
19

1.955

66

206

56
38

°

11
2.269

173
14

20
954

29
150
51
33
69
18
10
58

eus
ago. 2017

CONTEDOR 40
72.334
43.342

[}
82
116
[}
320
270
2.318
[}
284
[}
68
76
2
140

2.652
1.146
4.762

2.158
2.232
176
88

108
2.844
60
852
462
12
24
14
16
86
88

eus
ago: 2016

Total
97.534
68.250

66
233
168

6
1.569
998
2.435
2

91

14
564
344

[}

160
15

[}

4
1.234
51

4

57

296
1.985
1.547
8.462

6.208
1.656
178
42

167
3.989
74
169
810

80
17
19
171
234

eus
ago: 2016

CONTEDOR 20
21.678
21.142
62
149
150

133
642
179
[}
59
[}
370
6

2.552

1.351

43
180

40
13

17
68

eus
ago: 2016

CONTEDOR 40
75.856
47.108

4

84

18

6
1.436
356
2.256
2

32

14
194
338

0

52

12

784

56
174
1.604
1.470
5.910
62

14
384
224

84

446

112
30

36
3.450
1.452
136
38

158
2.638
66
126
630

40

14

154
166

% Variacién

% Variacién

% Variacion

Total
-6,63%
-9,54%

34,85%
-14,59%
116,67%
-100,00%
-63,22%
-15,93%
0,94%
-50,00%
258,24%
-57,14%
-50,18%
-72,38%

23,13%
-80,00%

-100,00%
22,61%
21,57%

225,00%
-89,47%
-7,43%
60,55%
-20,94%
-20,62%
0,88%
64,78%
-73,33%
-40,46%
4,21%
32,85%
-29,82%
-45,90%
-50,00%
-37,29%
-71,79%
359,52%
-28,69%
43,90%
96,07%
142,86%
-100,00%
-23,35%
-4,79%
-1892%
421,30%
-24,44%
687,50%
-28,75%
388,24%
78,95%
-43,86%
-37,61%

CONTENEDOR 20
-13,59%
-12,99%

43,55%
-21,98%
65,33%

93,23%
-11,37%
-21,79%

-28,81%

-42,493%
216,67%

-47,22%
-66,67%

-100,00%
29,56%
-14,29%

100,00%
67,21%
40,42%
0,00%
-23,39%
17,65%
-16,96%
-100,00%
-23,99%
811%
5,66%
-25,49%

-60,00%

-100,00%
-44,94%
83,33%
-17,73%
-25,98%
311,90%
250,00%
-100,00%
122,22%
-29,39%
-100,00%
-32,56%
-16,67%
2.450,00%
-17,50%
430,77%
260,00%
-41,18%
-14,71%

CONTENEDOR 40
-4,64%
-7,99%

-100,00%
-2,38%
544,44%
-100,00%
-77,72%
-24,16%
2,75%
-100,00%
787,50%
-100,00%
-64,95%
-77,51%

169,23%
-83,33%

18,62%
27,27%
100,00%
-92,86%
-59,77%
65,34%
-22,04%
-19,42%
-12,90%
93,69%
-71,43%
-52,08%
3,57%
50,00%
-66,67%
-43,05%
-100,00%
-33,93%
-80,00%
405,56%
-37,45%
53,72%
29,41%
131,58%

-31,65%
7,81%
-9,09%
576,19%
-26,67%
100,00%
-40,00%
250,00%
14,29%
-44,16%
-46,99%



-

Unidade_carga
GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-BISSA
GUINEA-CONAK
GUINEA ECUA.
GUYANA FRAN.
HAITI
HOLANDA
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
HUNGRIA
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN
IRAQ
IRLANDA
IS. MAURICIO
ISLANDIA
ILLAS CAIMAN
ILLAS FAROE
ILLAS SALOMON
ISRAEL
ITALIA
XAMAICA
XAPON
XORDANIA
KASAKSTAN
KENIA
KUWAIT
LETONIA
LIBANO
LIBERIA
LIBIA
LITUANIA
MACAO
MADAGASCAR
MALASIA
MALDIVAS
MALTA
MARROCOS
MARTINICA
MAURITANIA
MAIOTTE
MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NIXER
NIXERIA
NORUEGA
NOVA ZELANDA
OMAN
PAKISTAN
PANAMA
PAPUA N. GUI
PARAGUAL
PERU
POLINESIA FRANCES
POLONIA
PORTUGAL

Teus Teus Teus
D ago. ago. D 'ga ago.
2017 2017 2017
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

[} 0 0
72 2 70
[} 0 0
[} 0 0
[} 0 0
[} 0
[} 0 0
2.114 504 1.610
4 4 0
227 43 184

[} 0
1.179 573 606
349 83 266
[} 0 0

[} 0
[} 0 0
394 16 378
60 0 60
[} 0 0
40 40
[} 0
77 15 62
2 0 2
[} 0 0
253 29 224
[} 0 0
[} 0
29 27 2
[} 0 0
210 6 204
[} 0 0

) 0
) 0 0
72 0 72

) 0
100 2 98
196 70 126
16 0 16
8 2 6
68 40 28
) 0 0
204 72 132

) 0
261 39 222
) 0 0
15 13 2
29 7 22
2 2 0

) 0
6 0 6
73 65 8
22 4 18
o 0 0
183 33 150
16 2 14
416 0 416
5 3 2
257 71 186
o 0 0
213 39 174
o 0 0

Teus

Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus
Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago: 2016 ago: 2016 ago: 2016
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

34 6 28 34 6 28 26 6 20
94 14 80 166 16 150 442 26 416
4 2 2 4 2 2 8 4 4
28 28 0 28 28 [} 103 53] 70
25 11 14 25 11 14 74 12 62
10 - 10 10 - 10 4 - 4
4 0 4 4 [} 4 1 1 0
1.854 206 1.648 3.968 710 3.258 3.295 517 2.778
62 28 34 66 32 34 46 8 38
36 6 30 263 49 214 501 83 418

L] 0 - [} [} 3 3] -

201 35 166 1.380 608 772 1.454 584 870

118 6 112 467 89 378 281 63 218

119 15 104 119 15 104 18 6 12

L] 0 - [} [} 1 1-

115 7 108 115 7 108 81 5 76
42 8 34 436 24 412 457 45 412
58 2 56 118 2 116 241 13 228

3 3 0 3 3 ) 8 1 2
6 - 6 46 - 46 22 - 22
0 - 0 0 - [} 30 - 30
132 32 100 209 47 162 595 119 476
136 88 48 138 88 50 47 35 12
4 2 2 4 2 2 8 6 2

171 63 108 424 92 332 486 84 402

33 5 28 33 5 28 229 39 190
o0- 0 0- 0 4- 4
47 15 32 76 42 34 57 45 12

213 15 198 213 15 198 151 31 120
49 1 48 259 7 252 157 3 154
57 11 46 57 11 46 80 42 38
99 99 - 99 99 46 46 -

51 51 0 51 51 ) 50 24 26
65 17 48 137 17 120 45 17 28
1 1- 1 1 1 1-
46 2 44 146 4 142 128 4 124
92 6 86 288 76 212 412 80 332
1 1 0 17 1 16 0 ) 0
148 18 130 156 20 136 254 22 232
3.635 1.673 1.962 3.703 1.713 1.990 4.009 1.987 2.022
9 1 8 9 1 8 10 2 8
23 3 20 227 75 152 195 23 172
1 1- 1 1 2 2 -
1.254 250 1.004 1.515 289 1.226 1.940 440 1.500
7 3 4 7 3 4 6 6 0
43 3 40 58 16 42 39 3 36
20 8 12 49 15 34 98 16 82
60 10 50 62 12 50 52 6 46
) 0 - ) 0 1 1-
280 24 256 286 24 262 116 34 82
266 4 262 339 69 270 343 21 322
7 7 0 29 11 18 134 50 84
48 0 48 48 0 48 180 64 116
3 1 2 186 34 152 600 104 496
580 70 510 596 72 524 666 58 608
1 1 0 417 1 416 32 2 30
22 8 14 27 11 16 30 8 22

935 23 912 1.192 94 1.098 1.213 97 1.116
17 3 14 17 3 14 13 7 6

108 108 0 321 147 174 366 214 152

314 40 274 314 40 274 135 29 106

% Variacién

% Variacién

% Variacion

Total
30,77%
-62,44%
-50,00%
-72,82%
-66,22%
150,00%
300,00%
20,42%
43,48%
-47,50%
-100,00%
-5,09%
66,19%
561,11%
-100,00%
41,98%
-4,60%
-51,04%
0,00%
109,09%
-100,00%
-64,87%
193,62%
-50,00%
-12,76%
-85,59%
-100,00%
33,33%
41,06%
64,97%
-28,75%
115,22%
2,00%
204,44%
0,00%
14,06%
-30,10%

-38,58%
-7,63%
-10,00%
16,41%
-50,00%
-21,91%
16,67%
4872%
-50,00%
19,23%
-100,00%
146,55%
-1,17%
-78,36%
-73,33%
-69,00%
-10,51%
1.203,13%
-10,00%
-1,73%
30,77%
-12,30%
132,59%

CONTENEDOR 20
0,00%

-38,46%

-50,00%

-15,15%

-8,33%

-100,00%
37,33%
300,00%
-40,96%
-100,00%
411%
41,27%
150,00%
-100,00%
40,00%
-46,67%
-84,62%
200,00%

-60,50%
151,43%
-66,67%

9,52%
-87,18%

-6,67%
-51,61%
133,33%
-73,81%
115,22%
112,50%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
-5,00%

-9,09%
-13,79%
-50,00%

226,09%
-50,00%
-34,32%
-50,00%
433,33%

-6,25%

100,00%

-100,00%
-29,41%
228,57%
-78,00%
-100,00%
-67,31%
24,14%
-50,00%
37,50%

-3,09%
-57,14%
-31,31%

37,93%

CONTENEDOR 40
40,00%
-63,94%
-50,00%
-100,00%
-77,42%
150,00%

17,28%
-10,53%
-48,80%

-11,26%
73,39%
766,67%

42,11%
0,00%
-49,12%
-100,00%
109,09%
-100,00%
-65,97%
316,67%
0,00%
-17,41%
-85,26%
-100,00%
183,33%
65,00%
63,64%
21,05%

-100,00%
328,57%

14,52%
-36,14%

-41,38%
-1,58%
0,00%
-11,63%

-18,27%

16,67%
-58,54%
870%

219,51%
-16,15%
-78,57%
-58,62%
-69,35%
-13,82%
1.286,67%
-27,27%
-1,61%
133,33%
14,47%

158,49%



Unidade_carga
PUERTO RICO
QATAR
R.DOMINICANA
REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DEM.COI
REUNION
RUMANIA
RUSIA
SAN VICENTE E GRA
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SERRA LEONA
SINGAPUR
SINT MAARTEN (DU
SIRIA
SOMALIA
SRI LANKA
SUDAFRICA
SUDAN
SUECIA
SURINAM
TAIWAN
TANZANIA
THAILANDIA
TOGO
TRINIDAD-TOB
TUNEZ
TURKS/CAICOS
TURQUIA
U.E. ARABES
UCRANIA
URUGUAI
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM
IEMEN
Total
ALBANIA
ALEMANIA
ANGOLA
ARXELIA
ARXENTINA
AUSTRALIA
BENIN
BRASIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMERUN
CANADA
CHILE
CHINA
CHIPRE
COLOMBIA
COMORES
CONGO
COREA DO SUR
COSTA MARFIL
CROACIA
CUBA
E.E.U.U.
ECUADOR
EXIPTO

Teus Teus Teus
D 'ga ago. ago. D 'ga ago.
2017 2017 2017
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

4 0 4
23 23 0
4 2 2
80 18 62
2 0 2
[} 0 0
30 30 0
191 153 38

1 1
47 27 20
31 1 30

[} 0
30 12 18
[} 0 0

[} 0

[} 0

15 15
595 529 66

[} 0
102 0 102
[} 0
101 45 56
4 0 4
290 62 228
[} 0 0
70 70 0
7 3 4

[} 0
803 177 626
77 19 58
6 0 6
34 14 20
11 7 4
478 250 228
) 0
21.612 276 21.336
) 0
) 0
) 0
) 0 0
2.450 0 2.450
9 9 0
) 0
440 0 440
) 0
112 112
0 - 0
57 1 56
1.316 - 1.316
662 2 660
) 0 0
4- 4
0 - 0
0 - 0
384 0 384
140 - 140
0 - 0
o 0 0
799 1 798
439 1 438
o 0 0

Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus
Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago: 2016 ago: 2016 ago: 2016
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

116 34 82 120 34 86 131 21 110
59 29 30 82 52 30 473 69 404

375 37 338 379 39 340 435 125 310

938 296 642 1.018 314 704 800 358 442

L] 0 0 2 [} 2 10 2 8
27 1 26 27 1 26 26 2 24
40 2 38 70 32 38 16 16 0

123 7 116 314 160 154 336 110 226

L] 0 1 1y - [} 0 -

108 16 92 155 43 112 287 45 242
56 18 38 87 19 68 216 46 170
44 44 44 44 - 17 17 -

30 14 16 60 26 34 85 23 62

L] 0 0 [} [} [} 5 1 4

1 1 1 1- 37 37 -

2 2 2 2 - [} 0 -

2 2 17 17 - 39 39 -

466 50 416 1.061 579 482 1.232 748 484

[} 0 [} 0 - 14 14 -

218 14 204 320 14 306 369 11 358

6 6 6 6 4 - 4
30 20 10 131 65 66 187 125 62

2 2 0 6 2 4 18 14 4
44 18 26 334 80 254 184 42 142
23 17 6 23 17 6 20 16 4

5 1 4 75 71 4 72 60 12

672 424 248 679 427 252 925 299 626

[} 0 [} 0 - 1 1-

1.735 1.279 456 2.538 1.456 1.082 3.139 2.259 880
553 73 480 630 92 538 1.707 295 1.412
36 12 24 42 12 30 62 8 54
157 19 138 191 33 158 265 49 216
48 16 32 59 23 36 120 64 56
102 32 70 580 282 298 589 187 402
) 0 ) ) 2 - 2
7.859 63 7.796 29.471 339 29.132 29.461 537 28.924
32 32 32 32 16 - 16

) 0 ) ) 2 - 2

110 110 110 110 18 - 18
55 1 54 55 1 54 72 2 70
88 0 88 2.538 0 2.538 3.008 6 3.002

2 0 2 11 9 2 14 12 2
40 40 40 40 280 - 280

139 1 138 579 1 578 413 1 412
70 70 70 70 118 - 118

2 2 114 114 96 - 96
58 58 58 58 106 - 106

229 3 226 286 4 282 189 1 188
34 34 1.350 1.350 1.358 - 1.358

458 2 456 1.120 4 1.116 2.222 8 2.214
23 3 20 23 3 20 31 1 30

2 2 6 6 4 - 4

4 4 4 4 2 - 2
22 22 22 22 32 - 32

349 3 346 733 3 730 969 1 968
70 70 210 210 374 - 374
42 42 42 42 38 - 38
82 0 82 82 0 82 32 2 30
62 0 62 861 1 860 965 1 964

210 0 210 649 1 648 822 ) 822

824 0 824 824 1) 824 1.301 1 1.300

% Variacién

% Variacién

% Variacion

Total
-8,40%
-82,66%
-12,87%
27,25%
-80,00%
385%
337,50%
-6,55%

-45,99%
-59,72%
158,82%
-29,41%
-100,00%
-97,30%

-56,41%
-13,88%
-100,00%
-13,28%
50,00%
-29,95%
-66,67%
81,52%
15,00%
4,17%
-26,59%
-100,00%
-19,15%
-63,09%
-32,26%
-27,92%
-50,83%
-1,53%
-100,00%
0,03%
100,00%
-100,00%
511,11%
-23,61%
-15,63%
-21,43%
-85,71%
40,19%
-40,68%
18,75%
-45,28%
51,32%
-0,59%
-49,59%
-25,81%
50,00%
100,00%
-31,25%
-24,36%
-43,85%
10,53%
156,25%
-10,78%
-21,05%
-36,66%

CONTENEDOR 20
61,90%

-24,64%

-68,80%

-12,29%
-100,00%
-50,00%
100,00%

45,45%

-4,44%
-58,70%
158,82%
13,04%
-100,00%
-97,30%

-56,41%
-22,59%
-100,00%
27,27%

-48,00%
-85,71%
90,48%
6,25%
18,33%
42,81%
-100,00%
-35,55%
-68,81%
50,00%
-32,65%
-64,06%
50,80%

-36,87%

-50,00%
-100,00%
-25,00%

0,00%

300,00%

-50,00%
200,00%

200,00%

-100,00%
0,00%

-100,00%

CONTENEDOR 40
-21,82%
-92,57%
9,68%
59,28%
-75,00%
833%

-31,86%

-53,72%
-60,00%

-45,16%
-100,00%

-0,41%

-14,53%
50,00%
6,45%
0,00%
78,87%
50,00%
-66,67%
-59,74%

22,95%
-61,90%
-44,44%
-26,85%
-35,71%
-25,87%

-100,00%

0,72%
100,00%

-100,00%
511,11%
-22,86%
-15,46%

0,00%
-85,71%
40,29%
-40,68%
18,75%
-45,28%
50,00%
-0,59%
-49,59%
-33,33%
50,00%
100,00%
-31,25%
-24,59%
-43,85%
10,53%
173,33%
-10,79%
-21,17%
~36,62%



= 0O -0 0O X

Unidade_carga
O SALVADOR
ESLOVENIA
ESPARA
ESTONIA
FIXT
FILIPINAS
FINLANDIA
FRANCIA
GABON
GAMBIA
XEORXIA
GHANA
GRECIA
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAK
GUINEA ECUA.
HAITI
HOLANDA
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN
IRLANDA
IS. MAURICIO
ISLANDIA

ILLAS FALKLAND (M

ILLAS FAROE
ILLAS SALOMON
ISRAEL
ITALIA
XAMAICA
XAPON
XORDANIA
KENIA
KUWAIT
LETONIA
LIBANO
LIBERIA
LIBIA
LITUANIA
MADAGASCAR
MALASIA
MALDIVAS
MALTA
MARROCOS
MAURITANIA
MAYOTTE
MEXICO
MOLDAVIA
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NIXERIA
NORUEGA
NUEVA ZELANDA
OMAN
PANAMA
PAPUA N. GUI
PARAGUAI

Teus Teus Teus
D ago. ago. D 'ga ago.
2017 2017 2017
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40
196 - 196
0 - 0
95 1 94
0 - 0
2 0 2
77 7 70
2 0 2
4- 4
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
4- 4
[} 0 0
12 - 12
0 - 0
[} 0 0
0 - 0
390 0 390
28 - 28
[} 0 0
484 6 478
128 36 92
0 - 0
[} 0 0
240 4 236
454 - 454
14 - 14
0 - 0
0 - 0
[} 0 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
) 0 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
2 - 2
18 - 18
4- 4
4 0 4
) 0 0
261 5 256
54 2 52
) 0 0
346 2 344
0 - 0
0 - 0
3 1 2
2.656 2 2.654
76 4 72
0 - 0
0 - 0
201 89 112
0 - 0
8 - 8
296 - 296
20 - 20

Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus
Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago: 2016 ago: 2016 ago: 2016
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

16 16 212 - 212 182 - 182

4 4 4 - 4 0 - 0 -
387 9 378 482 10 472 302 6 296
4 4 4 - 4 2 - 2
L] 0 0 2 [} 2 1 1 0
30 0 30 107 7 100 236 [} 236
L] 0 0 2 [} 2 5 1 4
L] 0 4 - 4 2 - 2
36 36 36 - 36 24 - 24
a 4 4- 4 2- 2
34 34 34 - 34 66 - 66
44 44 48 - 48 88 - 88
194 4 190 194 4 190 222 6 216
L] 0 12| - 12 28 - 28
6 6 6 - 6 34 - 34
4 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 2
54 54 54 - 54 28 - 28
78 0 78 468 () 468 383 3 380
[} 0 28 - 28 66 - 66
151 5 146 151 5 146 272 8 264
2 0 2 486 6 480 322 8 314
50 0 50 178 36 142 331 67 264
8 8 8 - 8 30 - 30
1 1 0 1 1 ) 2 ) 2
18 0 18 258 4 254 292 2 290
2 2 456 - 456 490 - 490

0 0 14 - 14 - 0-

4 4 4 - 4 0 - 0 -
[} 0 0 - ) 16 - 16
80 0 80 80 () 80 1 1 0o
52 52 52 - 52 4 - 4
82 82 82 - 82 98 - 98
254 4 250 254 4 250 404 6 398
6 6 6 - 6 4 - 4
) 0 0 - ) 6 - 6

6 6 6 - 6 0 - 0 -
2 2 2 - 2 12 - 12
18 18 18 - 18 6 - 6
60 60 60 - 60 12 - 12
16 16 16 - 16 94 - 94
38 38 40 - 40 58 - 58
4 4 22 - 22 20 - 20
) 0 4 - 4 2 - 2
) 0 0 4 0 4 11 3 8
140 0 140 140 0 140 3 3 0
367 3 364 628 8 620 357 17 340
2 0 2 56 2 54 56 2 54
14 0 14 14 0 14 8 2 6
12 0 12 358 2 356 115 1 114
2 2 2 - 2 4 - 4
48 48 48 - 48 38 - 38
240 0 240 243 1 242 54 ) 54
16 0 16 2.672 2 2.670 2.455 1 2.454
) 0 0 76 4 72 130 ) 130
10 10 10 - 10 20 - 20
) 0 0 - ) 4 - 4
2 0 2 203 89 114 312 242 70

4 4 4 - 4 0 - 0 -
8 8 16 - 16 84 - 84
) 0 296 - 296 504 - 504

) 0 20 - 20 0 - 0 -

% Variacién

% Variacién

% Variacion

Total
16,48%

59,60%
100,00%
100,00%

-54,66%
-60,00%
100,00%

50,00%

100,00%
-48,48%
-45,45%
-12,61%
-57,14%
-82,35%

33,33%

92,86%

22,19%

-57,58%
-44,49%
50,93%
-46,22%
-73,33%
-50,00%
-11,64%
-6,94%

-100,00%
7.900,00%
1.200,00%
-16,33%
-37,13%
50,00%

-100,00%

-83,33%
200,00%
400,00%
-82,98%
-31,03%
10,00%
100,00%
-63,64%
4.566,67%
7591%
0,00%
75,00%
211,30%
-50,00%
26,32%
350,00%
884%
-41,54%
-50,00%
-100,00%

-34,94%

-80,95%
-41,27%

CONTENEDOR 20

66,67%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-33,33%

100,00%
-100,00%
-37,50%

-25,00%
-46,27%

100,00%

-100,00%

-33,33%

-100,00%
-100,00%
-52,94%
0,00%
-100,00%
100,00%

100,00%

-63,22%

CONTENEDOR 40
16,48%

59,46%
100,00%

-57,63%
-50,00%
100,00%
50,00%
100,00%
-48,48%
-45,45%
-12,04%
-57,14%
-82,35%
0,00%
92,86%
23,16%
-57,58%
-44,70%
52,87%
-46,21%
-73,33%
-100,00%
-12,41%
-6,94%

-100,00%

1.200,00%
-16,33%
-37,19%

50,00%
-100,00%

-83,33%
200,00%
400,00%
-82,98%
-31,03%

10,00%
100,00%
-50,00%

82,35%
0,00%
133,33%
212,28%
-50,00%
26,32%
348,15%
880%
-44,62%
-50,00%
-100,00%
62,86%

-80,95%
-41,27%



Unidade_carga
PERU
POLONIA
PORTUGAL
PUERTO RICO
QATAR
R.DOMINICANA
REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DEM.COI
REUNION
RUMANIA
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SERRA LEONA
SINGAPUR
SRI LANKA
SUDAFRICA
SUECIA
TAIWAN
TANZANIA
THAILANDIA
TOGO
TRINIDAD-TOB
TUNEZ
TURQUIA
U.E. ARABES
UCRANIA
URUGUAIL
VIETNAM

Teus Teus Teus
D ago. ga ago. D 'ga ago.
2017 2017 2017
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

2.770 0 2.770

0 - 0

[} 0 0

0- 0

0- 0

0- 0

4- 4

[} 0 0

[} 0 0

0 - 0

1.044 10 1.034
1.740 - 1.740

0 - 0

84 0 84

[} 0 0

1.272 34 1.238

0 - 0

[} 0 0

a5 45 0

36 0 36

0 - 0

0 - 0

[} 0 0

3 3 0

2 0 2

0 - 0

1.452 6 1.446

269 5 264

Teus

Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus Teus
Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 Carga ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago. 2017 ago: 2016 ago: 2016 ago: 2016
Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40 Total CONTEDOR 20 CONTEDOR 40

8 8 2.778 [} 2.778 1.917 1 1.916
22 - 22 22 - 22 22 - 22
893 888 893 5 888 718 2 716
4 - 4 4 - 4 0 - 0
12 - 12 12| - 12 0 - 0
30 - 30 30 - 30 32 - 32
14 - 14 18 - 18 70 - 70
25 24 25 1 24 4 [} 4
18 10 18 8 10 37 13 24
36 - 36 36 - 36 122 - 122
12 12 1.056 10 1.046 599 9 590
2 - 2 1.742 - 1.742 800 - 800

2 - 2 2 - 2 6 - 6
53 52 137 1 136 152 [} 152
L] 0 [} [} [} 9 1 8
51 50 1.323 35 1.288 1.535 41 1.494
32 - 32 32 - 32 48 - 48
37 34 37 3 34 42 ) 42
74 74 119 45 74 61 33 28
83 82 119 1 118 74 o 74
98 - 98 98 - 98 100 - 100
0 - 0 0 - [} 2 - 2

5 4 5 1 4 8 1 2
58 58 61 3 58 94 2 92
14 14 16 () 16 8 1 2
136 - 136 136 - 136 166 - 166
18 18 1.470 6 1.464 1.331 7 1.324
501 500 770 6 764 727 5 718

% Variacién

% Variacién

% Variacién

Total
44,91%
0,00%
24,37%

-6,25%
-74,29%
525,00%
-51,35%
-70,49%
76,29%
117,75%
-66,67%
-9,87%
-100,00%
-13,81%
-33,33%
-11,90%
95,08%
60,81%
-2,00%
-100,00%
66,67%
-3511%
433,33%
-18,07%
10,44%
591%

CONTENEDOR 20
-100,00%

150,00%

-38,46%

11,11%

-100,00%
-14,63%

36,36%

0,00%
50,00%
-100,00%

-14,29%
-33,33%

CONTENEDOR 40
44,99%
0,00%
24,02%

-6,25%
-74,29%
500,00%
-58,33%
-70,49%
77,29%
117,75%
-66,67%
-10,53%
-100,00%
-13,79%
-33,33%
-19,05%
164,29%
59,46%
-2,00%
-100,00%
100,00%
-36,96%
700,00%
-18,07%
10,57%
6,41%



